Marion County Children and Families Commission

Our Mission

To bring together community efforts and resources to ensure an equal opportunity for all children and families in Marion County to attain their full potential. MARION COUNTY Children & Families Commission

Broadway Commons

DATE: May 16, 2019 TIME: 11:30 a.m. – 1:00 p.m.		Location.	Grant Room 206 1300 Broadway Street NE Salem, Oregon	
11:15	Lunch			
11:30	Welcome & Introductions			Shaney Starr, Chair
11:45	 April 18 Steering Committee Meeting Membership Updates FPAT & YRAT Subcommittees Support from Board of Commissioners 	Upd	ussion ate ussion	Shaney Starr Tamra Goettsch Tamra Goettsch
12:00	 HOPE ALIVE Outward Mindset Training CFC Training – June 14, location TBE Who Else Should Attend Introduction and Prep for Session 		ussion on	Shaney Starr Melinda Hautala
12:55	Approval of April 18 Meeting Notes	Acti	on	Shaney Starr
1:00	Adjourn			Shaney Starr

Location:

Meetings are audio taped for the purpose of having a public record of the proceedings. Next CFC meeting is scheduled for June 20, 2019